Square shoulder milling
new generation SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
NEW NEW
NEW
INSERTS INSERT SIZE
17 XPET
1706...

Será substituido por novo item | Iten en stock. Será reemplezado por nuevo iten.
11 TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (in) Max ap (in)
Arbor
Style
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød/M Ødg L LP/MP HF
181107000 XP90 D1.50-A.500/1.57-06-10 6 1.500 0.500 1.417 1.575 0.22 0.394 0.031 A XP... 1003...
181107100 XP90 D2.00-A.750/1.57-07-10 7 2.000 0.750 1.772 1.575 0.31 0.394 0.031 A XP... 1003...
181107200 XP90 D2.50-A.750/1.57-08-10 8 2.500 0.750 2.205 1.575 0.43 0.394 0.031 A XP... 1003...
=90º  |  p =+7º ~+8º
dg
ap
Dc
L
d
Arbor Mounting
LINEPRO XP90-10
XPET
SPARE PARTS | Complementos | Complementos
Cutter
ØDc
Insert Screw Key (Torx) Torque Value
lbf/in
XP90-W-10 - 0.625-1.00 P0250704 XT08 10.6
XP90-R-10 -  0.625-1.25 P0250704 XT08 10.6
XP90-A-10 - 1.50-2.50 P0250704 XT08 10.6
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta Inventory maintained. To be replaced by new item. | Iten em stock.
Será substituido por novo item | Iten en stock. Será reemplezado por nuevo iten.
Facing PlungingShouldering Slotting Slanted Shoulder
& Chamfer